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Price
12-Cup Muffin Pan $32.50
29 Minutes to Dinner cookbook $14.75

4-Piece Colander & Bowl Set ~ $29.75
6-Cup Muffin Pan $22.00
All the Best cookbook $14.75
Appetizer Plates -Cranberry (4) $20.00
Appetizer Plates & Caddy Set  $60.00
Apple Peeler/C/S Stand $13.50
Apple Peeler/Corer/Slicer $28.50
Apple Wedger $11.50
Baker's Roller $15.75
Bamboo Carving Board $69.00
Bamboo Cheese Board $24.00
Bamboo Salad Tongs $10.00
Bamboo Serving Set $10.50
Bamboo Spatula Set $7.00
Bamhboo Specialty Cooking Set  $8.50
Bamboo Spoon Set $8.50
Bamboo Spoon Set - Small $4.50
Bamboo Tongs $6.50
Bar Pan - Large $29.50
Bar Pan - Medium $22.00
Bar Pan - Small $15.00
Barbecue Grill Cleaning Brush  $12.25
Barbecue Basting Bottle $14.00
Barbecue Basting Brush $13.50
Barbecue Fork $12.00
Barbecue Jumbo Turner $17.50
Barbecue Mitt $14.00
Barbecue Skewer Set $17.00
Barbecue Tongs $17.25
Barbecue Tool Bag $15.00
Barbecue Turner $16.50
Basil Blend Canola Oil $11.00
Baster & Cleaning Brush $12.75
Batter Bowl - Classic * $14.50
Batter Bowl - Small $11.00
Beer Bread Mix $9.00
Cake Pan Set (Checkerboard) $26.00
Can Strainer $4.00
Carafe $64.00
Casual Cooking cookbook $14.75
Celebrate Plate $24.50
Cheese Bistro Set $29.00
Cheese Knife $8.00
Chef's Silicone Basting Brush *  $8.50
Chef's Tongs $20.00

Chef's Tools Jumbo Slot Turner $12.00

Chef's Tools Ladle $12.00
Chef's Tools Pasta Fork $12.00
Chef's Tools Skimmer $12.00
Chef's Tools Slotted Spoon $12.00
Chef's Tools Slotted Turner *  $12.00

Chef's Tools Sm Slotted Turner $11.00

Chef's Tools Spoon $12.00
Chef's Tools Strainer $26.00
Chillzanne Bowl $22.50
Chillzanne Mini-Bowl $12.00
Chillzanne Rectangle Server ~ $35.00
Chillzanne Sectional Server ~ $49.50
Cinnamon - Korintje $5.50
Cinnamon Plus Spice Blend $5.75
Citrus Peeler $0.75
Citrus Press $16.50
Clock/Timer $16.00
Coating Trays & Tool $19.50
Coffee & More Cups (2) $18.50
Cookie Press $27.00

Cooking for 2 & More cookbook $14.75

Core & More $10.50
Corn Butterer $3.00
Corn Cob Nobs $3.50

Cranberry Vine Guest Towels(2) $12.00

Crnby Windowpane Placemats(2)$19.50
Creative Cutters Set $10.50
Crinkle Cutter $10.00
Cut-N-Seal $9.00
Cutting Board - Bar Board $9.25

Cutting Board - Large Grooved $29.50
Cutting Board * $16.50

Cutting Board w/ Measure Cups $30.00
Dbl-Str Bourbon Vanilla $14.75
Decorator Bottle Set $10.50

Deep Covered Baker - Cranberry$65.00
Deep Dish Baker - Cranberry ~ $36.00
Deep Dish Baker - Fr. Vanilla ~ $36.00
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Deep Dish Pie Plate - Cranberry $30.75

Deep Dish Pie Plate - Fr. Vanilla $30.75
Delightful Desserts cookbook ~ $14.75
Deluxe Mini-Muffin Pan * $14.75
Dessert Plates (Set of 4) $29.00
Dots Coffee & More Cups (2) ~ $20.00
Dots Large Round Bowl $39.00
Dots Round Bowls (Setof2)  $24.00
Dots Round Plates (Setof 2) ~ $34.00
Dots Small Round Bowls (2) ~ $20.00
Drainer $9.50
Easy Accent Decorator $18.50
Easy Clean Kitchen Brush $8.50
Easy Opener $4.00
Easy Pies & Tarts Set $32.50
Egg Separator $6.00
Egg Slicer Plus $10.50

Exec Cookware - 11" Sq Griddle$90.00
Exec Cookware- Sq Grill Pan  $115.00
Exec Cookware - 12" Glass Lid $35.00
Exec Cookware- 12 Qt. Stockpot$195.00
Exec Cookware - 12" Skillet ~ $125.00
Exec Cookware - 5-Pc Set  $225.00
Exec Cookware - 7 Pc Set ~ $345.00
Exec Cookware - 8" Sauté Pan *$38.00
Exec Ckwre- Dbl Burner Gridd|e$115.00
Exec Cookware- Grill Press $29.00

Exec Cookware- Stir-Fry Skillet$115.00
Festive Desserts Set $69.00
Finger Guard $7.00
Flexible Funnels $10.25
Flour/Sugar Shaker $5.75
Food Chopper * $29.50
Forged Cutlery- 3.5" Paring  $29.00

Forged Cutlery- 3" Petite Paring $24.00
Forged Cutlery- 5" Utility * $32.00
Forged Cutlery- 5" Boning $49.00
Forged Cutlery- 7" Santoku $70.00
Forged Cutlery- 8" Chef's $75.00
Forged Cutlery- 9" Bread $65.00
Forged Cutlery- Carving Set ~ $125.00

Forged Cutlery- Steak Knife Set $145.00
Forged Cutlery Honing Tool ~ $19.50
Garlic Press * $15.75
Garlic-Infused Canola Oil $11.00
Grater - Deluxe Cheese $19.50
Gravy Separator $21.50
Great Grilling Recipe Cards $5.00

Great Grilling! Recipe Collection $17.25
Grilling Planks $19.50
Hand Soap - Lemon & Rosemary$12.50

Hand Soap & Lotion Set $29.50
Handy Scraper $6.00
Herb Keeper $12.00
Hold 'N Slice $3.75
Hold 'N Slice - Cranberry $3.75
Hooked! on Fish Recipe Cards ~ $5.00
Hot Pad/Trivet - Cranberry $10.50
Ice Cream Dipper $14.00
Ice Cream Sandwich Maker  $12.00
Insulated Tote $39.50
i-Slice - Cranberry $3.75
It's Good for You cookbook $14.75
Jar Opener $9.75
Juicer $12.00
Kitchen Shears $15.50
Kitchen Spritzer $10.00
Knife - Chef's with Case $26.00
Knife - Color Coated Santoku ~ $16.00
Knife - Color Coated Tomato ~ $14.00
Knife - Paring with Case $15.00
Knife - Quikut Paring $1.50
Knife - Serrated Bread $9.75
Knife - Steak Set $45.50
Knife - Utility with Case $19.00
Large Bowl $39.00
Large Rack $4.75
Large Rect Platter w/ Handles  $46.00
Large Round Platter $38.00
Large Serving Spatula $8.00
Large Serving Tongs $13.00
Large Square Platter $45.00
Let's Eat! cookbook $15.50
Lid Set (fits 4-Pc Col & Bwls) ~ $6.50
Measure, Mix & Pour™ $11.00
Measure-All Cup * $9.00

Measuring Cup - Easy Adjustable$15.50
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Measuring Cup - Easy Read Mini $5.25
Measuring Cups - Easy Read * $22.00
Measuring Spoon - Easy Adj*  $12.00

Measuring Spoons - Adjustable  $7.25
Meat Lifters $25.00
Meat Tenderizer $25.00
Med Sgs w/ Cranberry Accent  $34.00
Medium & Rectangle Rack $3.75
Medium Bowls (Set of 2) $22.00
Medium Squares (Set of 2) $22.00
Micro-Cooker - Large $10.00
Micro-Cooker - Small $7.50
Microfiber Towel - Cranberry $8.50
Microplane Adjustable Grater * $26.50
Mini Loaf Pan $31.00
Mini-Baker - Cranberry $21.75
Mini-Baker - Fr. Vanilla $21.75
Mini-Serving Spatula * $4.00
Mini-Tart Shaper * $3.75
Mini-Whipper $3.00
Mix 'N Chop $9.00
Mix 'N Masher $9.00
Mix 'N Scraper $13.50
Mix 'N Scraper - Cranberry $13.50
Mix 'N Scraper - Small * $11.50
Mix 'N Scraper - Sm Cranberry $11.50
My Safe Cutter $2.75
Nylon 4pc Set - Basic $18.00
Nylon 4pc Set - Specialty $22.00
Nylon Pan Scrapers $2.25
Oil Dipping Set $30.00
Outdoor Party Plates (6) $12.00
Outdoor Utensil Set (6) $15.00
Oval Baker - Cranberry $34.00
Oval Baker - Fr. Vanilla $34.00

Oval Platter w/Cranberry Accent $52.00
Oven Mitt $14.50
Paper Cocktail Napkins - Tiles ~ $4.00
Paper Dinner Napkins - Tiles ~ $6.00
Parchment Paper $7.25
Pastry Blender $15.50
Pastry Mat $27.50
Peeler - Julienne $9.50
Peeler - Serrated $7.50
Peeler - Vegetable $6.50
Pescado del Dia Recipe Cards ~ $5.00
Petite Squares - Cranberry (4) $14.00

Petite Squares - White (Set of 4)$12.00

Pie Crust Shield $6.75
Pie Gate $5.00
Pizza Crust & Roll Mix $6.50
Pizza Cutter * $9.75
Pizza Party Set $52.00
Plate Art & Stencil Set $12.00
Pocket Thermometer $10.00
Prep Bowl Set * $20.00
Prof. Cookware - 4-Pc w/Tools $155.00
Prof. Cookware - 6-Pc Set $285.00
Prof. Cookware - Cass w/ Lid  $100.00
Prof. Cookware - Clear Glass Lid$32.00
Prof. Cookware - Cvrd Stockpot$143.00
Prof. Cookware-Dbl Griddle ~ $100.00

Prof. Cookware - Family Skillet $108.00
Prof. Cookware - Grill Pan $95.00
Prof. Cookware - Lg Cvrd Skillet$100.00
Prof. Cookware - Sm Sauté Pan $38.00
Prof. Cookware - Stir-Fry Skillet$100.00
Quick-Stir Pitcher $14.50
Quick-Stir Pitcher - Family-Size $19.50

Quikut Paring Knives (3) $4.50
Recetas de Pavo $3.00
Rectangle Platter $23.00

Rectangle Platter w/ Cran Accent$29.00

Rectangle Stand $28.00
Rectangle Stone $25.50
Rectangular Baker $36.00

Rectangular Baker - Cranberry $44.00
Rectangular Baker - Fr. Vanilla  $44.00

Rice Cooker Plus $20.00
Roasting Pan with Rack $145.00
Round Stone - Large $26.00
Round Stone - Medium $19.00
Round Stone - Small $15.00
Round Stone w/ Handles - 15" $29.50

Round-Up from the Heart Trivet $12.00
Rub - Bell Pepper & Herb $3.75
Rub - Citrus & Basil $3.75

Rub-Crushed Peppercorn & Garlic$3.75

Rub - Jamaican Jerk $3.75
Rub - Smoky Barbecue $3.75
Salad & Berry Spinner $50.00
Salad Chopper $25.00
Salt and Pepper Mil $17.00
Scoop - Large $12.50
Scoop - Medium $11.00
Scoop - Small $10.50
Scoop Clip $5.00
Scraper - Classic $10.50
Scraper - Classic Cranberry ~ $10.50
Scraper - Skinny $7.50
Scraper - Skinny Cranberry $7.50

Season’s Best Recipe Collection* $1.00

Seasoning - All-Purpose Dill $5.50
Seasoning - Asian $5.75
Seasoning - Chipotle Ranch $6.75
Seasoning - Italian $5.50
Seasoning - Rosemary Herb $5.50
Seasoning - Southwestern $5.50
Seasoning - Zesty Guacamole ~ $5.50
Silicone Floral Cupcake Pan  $35.00
Slice 'N Serve $7.00
Small Bowl Caddy * $12.50
Small Bowls (Set of 2) H $16.00

Small Bowls, Colored (Set of 4) $40.00
Small Oval Baker - Cranberry ~ $18.25
Small Oval Baker - Fr. Vanilla  $18.25
Small Squares (Set of 2) $16.00
Small Sgs w/ Cran. Accent (2)  $20.00
Smooth-Edge Can Opener $17.50
Soups, Stews & Chilis Cards ~ $5.00

Spin on Salads Recipe Collection $7.50
Splatter Screen $22.50
Spoon Rest $10.00
Spreader - All-Purpose $3.50
Spreader - Large $8.00
Spreader - Small $4.00
Spreader Set (Set of 2) $16.50
Springform Pan Set $30.00
Square Baker - Cranberry $33.50
Square Baker - Fr. Vanilla $33.50

Square Napkin Rings (Set of 2) $11.50

Stackable Cooling Rack * $13.50
SS Cookware- 10" Sauté Pan  $98.00
SS Cookware- 12" Cvrd Skillet $200.00
SS Cookware- 5-Piece Set ~ $295.00
SS Cookware- 7-Piece Set  $450.00
SS Cookware- 8" Sauté Pan  $48.00
Stainless Double Balloon Whisk $14.50
Stainless Mini Whisk $9.50
Stainless Mixing Bowl-8 Qt. $50.00
Stnless Mixing Bowls (2,4, 6 Qt) $74.50
Stainless Whisk * $12.50
Stainless/Silicone Flat Whisk ~ $14.50

Stainless/Silicone Sauce Whisk $14.50
Stoneware Fluted Pan $27.00
Stoneware Inspirations cookbook$14.75

Stoneware Loaf Pan $19.50
Striped Kitchen Towel Set (2)  $14.50
Sweet Caramel Sprinkle $6.50
Sweet Cinnamon Sprinkle $6.50
The Corer™ $10.25
The Grate Container (fits Grater) $4.50
The Suds Pump $9.00
Three Tiered Stand $39.00
Tiles Lg Rect Platter w/ Handles $56.00
Tiles Small Bowls (Setof 2)  $20.00
Tiles Small Squares (Set of 2)  $20.00
Tool Turn-About $17.00
Torte Pan Set $25.00
Trifle Bowl $39.00
Turkey Basics Recipe Cards $3.00
Twixit! Clip Combo Pack $5.00
Ultimate Mandoline * $59.50
Una Muestra de TPC $1.00
V-Shaped Cutter $9.50
Wt Windowpane Napkin Set2 ~ $12.00
Wine Bottle Opener $19.00
Woven Large Square Server  $42.00
Woven Rectangle Server $39.00
Woven Rectangle Tray $29.50
Woven Round Tray $39.00
Zester/Scorer $9.50



